项  目
Items
�  性
Characteristics
工作温�范围
Operating Temperature Range
－25～+85℃
额�工作电压范围

（V）
Cap
（μF）
Size
D×L
（mm）
tanδ
20 120Hz℃
Ripple
Current
85℃120Hz
（Arms）
Catalog Part Number
350
（400）
1500 51×70 0.15 5.7 SBH152M51070□                                          VA  400
（450）
12000 89×157 0.15 25.4 SBG123M89157 □                                      VA
1800 51×80 0.15 6.7 SBH182M51080□VA  15000 89×195 0.15 30.0 SBG153M89195□VA
2200 51×95 0.15 8.0 SBH222M51095  □                                         VA
450
（500）
1000 51×70 0.15 4.6 SBE102M51070□                                           VA
2700 51×115 0.15 9.5 SBH272M51115 □VA  1200 51×80 0.15 5.3 SBE122M51080□VA
3300 64×90 0.15 10.7 SBH332M64090 □                                        VA  1500 51×9 0 0.15 6.5 SBE152M51090□VA
3900 51×130 0.15 11.8 SBH392M51130□VA  1800 51×95 0.15 7.3 SBE182M51095□VA
3900 64×95 0.15 11.9 SBH392M64095 □                                        VA  2200 51×130  0.15 8.4 SBE222M51130□VA
4700 64×115 0.15 13.2 SBH472M64115□VA  2700 64×95 0.15 9.9 SBE272M64095□VA
5600 64×130 0.15 15.2 SBH562M64130 □                                      VA  3300 64×115  0.15 11.7 SBE332M64115□VA
5600 76×95 0.15 15.0 SBH562M76095□VA  3900 64×130 0.15 13.3 SBE392M64130□VA
6800 76×115 0.15 17.5 SBH682M76115 □                                      VA  3900 76×9 5 0.15 13.2 SBE392M76095□VA
8200 76×130 0.15 20.3 SBH822M76130□VA  4700 64×155 0.15 15.1 SBE472M64155□VA
10000 76×155 0.15 22.5 SBH103M76155 □                                      VA  4700 76×115  0.15 15.0 SBE472M76115□VA
12000 89×130 0.15 25.0 SBH123M89130□VA  5600 76×130 0.15 17.5 SBE562M76130□VA
15000 89×157 0.15 29.0 SBH153M89157 □                                      VA  6800 76×145  0.15 19.1 SBE682M76145□VA
18000 89×195 0.15 34.1 SBH183M89195□VA  6800 76×155 0.15 19.7 SBE682M76155□VA
400
（450）
1000 51×60 0.15 4.5 SBG102M51060 □                                          VA  8200 76×155  0.15 21.5 SBE822M76155□VA
1200 51×70 0.15 4.9 SBG122M51070□VA  8200 89×130 0.15 21.8 SBE822M89130□VA
1500 51×80 0.15 6.1 SBG152M51080 □                                          VA  10000 89×157  0.15 23.8 SBE103M89157□VA
1800 51×90 0.15 6.7 SBG182M51090□VA  10000 89×170 0.15 24.6 SBE103M89170□VA
2200 51×105 0.15 7.8 SBG222M51105□                                        VA  12000 89×195  0.15 27.9 SBE123M89195□VA
2700 51×115 0.15 9.8 SBG272M51115 □VA
500
（550）
470 51×60 0.20 2.7 SBC471M51060□VA
3300 64×95 0.15 10.6 SBG332M64095 □                                        VA  560 51×60 0.20 3.0 SBC561M51060 □                                          VA
3900 64×105 0.15 12.0 SBG392M64105□VA  680 51×70 0.20 3.6 SBC681M51070□VA
3900 64×110 0.15 12.2 SBG392M64110□                                      VA  820 51×80 0.20 4.1 SBC821M51080 □                                          VA
3900 64×115 0.15 12.4 SBG392M64115□VA  1000 51×90 0.20 5.4 SBC102M51090□VA
4700 64×120 0.15 13.4 SBG472M64120 □                                      VA  1200 51×95 0.20 5.9 SBC122M51095 □                                          VA
4700 64×130 0.15 13.9 SBG472M64130□VA  1500 64×95 0.20 6.9 SBC152M64095□VA
4700 76×105 0.15 14.2 SBG472M76105 □                                      VA  1800 64×95 0.20 8.2 SBC182M64095 □                                          VA
5600 64×155 0.15 16.1 SBG562M64155□VA  2200 64×115 0.20 9.5 SBC222M64115□VA
5600 76×115 0.15 16.0 SBG562M76115□                                      VA  2700 64×130 0.20 11.1 SBC272M64130 □                                      VA
6800 76×115 0.15 16.4 SBG682M76115□VA  3300 76×115 0.20 12.6 SBC332M76115□VA
6800 76×130 0.15 18.1 SBG682M76130□                                      VA  3900 76×120 0.20 13.6 SBC392M76120 □                                      VA
8200 76×130 0.15 18.5 SBG822M76130□VA  4700 76×145 0.20 16.2 SBC472M76145□VA
8200 76×145 0.15 20.7 SBG822M76145 □                                      VA  5600 89×130 0.20 17.9 SBC562M89130 □                                      VA
8200 76×155 0.15 21.4 SBG822M76155□VA  6800 89×157 0.20 20.6 SBC682M89157□VA
10000 76×155 0.15 22.0 SBG103M76155 □                                      VA  8200 89×195 0.20 23.3 SBC822M89195 □                                      VA
10000 89×130 0.15 22.8 SBG103M89130□VA  10000 89×220 0.20 27.1 SBC103M89220□VA
*产品编码中□�为产品�子��型式代码
*□Enter the appropriate terminal code
*记载��的体积，请另行�询。
*Please ask for advice for other sizes.